
500 1000 1500 2000 2500

E
ve

nt
s/

bi
n 

-110

1

10

210

310

410

510 Data (1300)
R

b*

tt W+jets
Single top Z+jets
Multijet WW/WZ/ZZ

 stat. unc.⊕All syst. 

 [GeV] tW m
500 1000 1500 2000 2500

E
xp

.
σ 

⊕ 
D

at
a

σD
at

a 
- 

E
xp

.

-2
0
2

 (8 TeV)-119.7 fb

CMS

Electron 3 jets 1 tag


	Contents
	Page 1


